Colonoscopy Patient Survey

Q1 Why did your doctor suggest a colonoscopy?

Answered: 81  Skipped: 1
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Q2 Did your Doctor discuss the benefits of colonoscopy to your health?

Answered: 81  Skipped: 1

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
Yes 76.54% 62
No 23.46% 19
TOTAL 81
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Q3 Did your Doctor discuss the risks of not having a colonoscopy?

Answered: 82  Skipped: 0

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%
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Q4 Did your Dr discuss any alternatives to a colonoscopy?

Answered: 82  Skipped: 0
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Q5 Did your Dr or Pharmacist discuss the correct use of and risks of the
bowel preperation?

Answered: 81  Skipped: 1

No
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Yes 70.37% 57
NoO 29.63% 24
TOTAL 81
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Q6 Did your Anaesthetist discuss the risk of the sedation?

Answered: 82  Skipped: 0
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Q7 Did your endoscopist discuss the risk of colonoscopy?

Answered: 82  Skipped: 0
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Q8 Were you made aware of any out of pocket expenses?

Answered: 82  Skipped: 0
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Q9 Do you feel you were given clear and comprehensive information about
all aspects of the colonoscopy?

Answered: 82  Skipped: 0
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ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Yes 95.12% 78
No 4.88% 4
TOTAL 82
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Q10 Please provide any other comments, improvements, suggestions or
issues you may have here.

Answered: 54  Skipped: 28
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